
PRESIDENTIAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 5, 2024
Town of Lincoln

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Total

ELECTORS OF PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT
AYYADURAI and ELLIS 4 6 10
DE LA CRUZ and GARCIA 3 2 5
HARRIS and WALZ 2039 1219 3258
OLIVER and TER MAAT 13 11 24
STEIN and CABALLERO-ROCA 27 13 40
TRUMP and VANCE 331 303 634
ALL OTHERS 23 18 41
BLANKS 24 11 35
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

SENATOR IN CONGRESS
ELIZABETH WARREN 1942 1144 3086
JOHN DEATON 469 396 865
WRITE-INS 0 2 2
BLANKS 53 41 94
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
KATHERINE CLARK 2044 1238 3282
WRITE-INS 19 23 42
BLANKS 401 322 723
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

COUNCILLOR
MARA DOLAN 1972 1205 3177
WRITE-INS 10 13 23



BLANKS 482 365 847
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

SENATOR IN GENERAL COURT
MICHAEL BARRETT 1979 1218 3197
WRITE-INS 10 12 22
BLANKS 475 353 828
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (13TH Middlesex District)
CARMINE GENTILE 1834 N/A 1834
VIRGINIA GARDNER 432 N/A 432
WRITE-INS 1 N/A 1
BLANKS 197 N/A 197
TOTAL 2464 N/A 2464

REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT (14TH Norfolk District)
ALICE PEISCH N/A 1163 1163
WRITE-INS N/A 19 19
BLANKS N/A 401 401
TOTAL N/A 1583 1583

CLERK OF COURTS
MICHAEL SULLIVAN 1919 1164 3083
WRITE-INS 7 11 18
BLANKS 538 408 946
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

REGISTER OF DEEDS
MARIA CURTATONE 1783 1027 2810
WILLIAM "BILLY" TAURO 343 300 643
WRITE-INS 1 3 4
BLANKS 337 253 590



TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

QUESTION 1- Audit the Legislature
YES 1544 1072 2616
NO 717 379 1096
BLANK 203 132 335
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

QUESTION 2-Eliminate MCAS
YES 1063 699 1762
NO 1314 845 2159
BLANK 87 39 126
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

QUESTION 3-Network Drivers Right to form Unions
YES 1337 881 2218
NO 953 602 1555
BLANK 174 100 274
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

QUESTION 4-Use of psychedelic substances
YES 984 691 1675
NO 1351 825 2176
BLANK 129 67 196
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047

QUESTION 5-Increase hourly wage of tipped workers
YES 1154 768 1922
NO 1154 736 1890
BLANK 156 79 235
TOTAL 2464 1583 4047



Total Registered Voters 5163
Voter Turnout 4047

Turnout Percentage 78%
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